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ARTIKEL

Spicy Wedges
McCain

ROsti Spane

Gemiisemischung
Kiirbissuppe

Artischockenherzen
geviertelt

Birchermiuesli-
mischung

Gnocchi

Tel.: 081 410 11 33
Fax: 081 410 11 30

Email: info@fruechtewaser.ch

AKTION

giiltig 01.-30.11.2020

VE

4x2,5kg

2x2,5kg

2 x2,5kg

2x2,5kg

2 x2,5kg

2 x 2 kg

Wir freuen uns auf Ihre Bestellung!

statt

statt

statt

statt

statt

statt

VP CHF

64.00 C

79.50 C

23.10 C

29.00 C

29.50 C

37.00 C

43.50 C

54.50 C

28.50 C

31.50 C

16.50 C

20.40 C

Ihr friichte waser - Team



